
EXPRESS 3 MEETING I017 INGERICHT DOOR AV 't SWIN

7 JANUARI 2007 SPORTSCHUUR HOBOKEN 

60 meter                  Pup Dames  

1 3723 Van Hoeck Ine            ACHL 9.28 96

2 3019 Sagon Julie              ABES 9.83 96

3 3160 Oulichki Yasmine         SWIN 10.16 96

4 3972 Van Hoyweghen Whitley    ABES 10.31 96

5 4233 Verschooren Winke        SWIN 10.65 96

6 4135 Van Bauwel Femke         BRAB 10.66 97

60 meter                  Pup Heren  

1 4817 Van De Vijver Lorenzo    ACBR 9.97 97

2 4923 Verschooren Witse        SWIN 10.71 97

60 meter                  Min Dames  

Reeks:1

1 5846 Snyers Hanne             AVT  8.54 94

2 5488 Laing Brittany           GENK 8.62 94

3 9133 Gya Yahra                NL   8.71 94

4 5649 Van Bockstal Rebekka     LYRA 9.15 94

5 5535 De Bruijn Anouck         ABES 9.37 94

Reeks:2

1 5522 Lambregts Ylen           TUAC 9.51 94

2 6239 Beeken Jolien            TACT 9.60 94

3 5417 Marchand Dinah           SWIN 9.76 94

4 5580 Hayen Leen               TACT 10.16 95

5 5641 Francken Margaux         LYRA 10.35 95

60 meter                  Min Heren  

1 7457 Badege Sammy             ABES 8.77 94

2 7210 Kaberuka Stefaan         DAC  8.89 94

3 6571 De Meester Laurens       BRAB 8.90 94

4 7255 Lanssens Michiel         AVT  9.44 95

5 6947 Janquart Mitchel         VITA 9.93 95

60 meter                  Cad Dames  

Reeks:1

1 976 Vanhaen Shana            AVT  8.16 93

2 1027 Francken Anouck          LYRA 8.78 93

3 666 Ahmidach Sana            AT84 8.81 92

4 1140 De Prijck Karen          ABES 8.85 93

5 1023 Van Bockstal Lieselotte  LYRA 9.50 92

Reeks:2

1 1159 Andries Liesbeth         ROBA 8.43 93

2 619 Lauwers Ine              RAM  8.88 92

3 961 Evers Elise              ACHL 9.09 93

4 651 Govaerts Anke            ACHL 9.11 93

5 902 Umans Kirsten            SWIN 9.42 93

Reeks:3

1 9125 Breeman Benice           NL   8.58 92

2 871 Laing Emily              GENK 8.60 92

3 718 Janssens Lyn             VOLH 8.87 93

4 1249 Van Gorp Gitte           ACHL 9.18 92

5 9124 Van Prooyen Charissa     NL   9.19 93

6 659 Meersman Sarah           ACHL 9.38 93

Reeks:4

1 1411 Linmans Gina             AVT  8.56 93

2 9143 Stolk Amy                NL   8.70 92

3 1574 Dils Camille             ABES 9.04 93



4 9138 Van Driessche Anne       NL   9.19 92

5 1578 Stokman Liesbeth         KAPE 9.43 93

Reeks:5

1 827 Claes Jente              SWIN 8.81 92

2 940 Verhofstadt Tess         ROBA 8.99 93

3 844 Devos Sara               VS   9.11 93

4 653 Van Den Broeck Laura     ACHL 9.18 93

5 9121 Van Zanten Joyce         NL   9.22 93

Reeks:6

1 1519 Voet Enya                VAC  8.44 92

2 9141 Minnaard Felicia         NL   8.56 92

3 657 Janssen Lieze            ACHL 8.75 92

4 1406 Van Hoyweghen Joyce      ABES 8.95 93

5 975 Richter Saraya           KAPE 9.24 92

60 meter                  Sch Dames  

Reeks:1

1 2420 Bertels Kristel          LIER 7.96 91

2 2204 Tormans Shana            VMOL 8.33 91

3 9132 Thoolen Myrte            NL   8.55 91

4 2316 Wouters Ine              ABES 8.61 90

5 2607 Dils Renee               ABES 8.95 91

6 9131 Goeman Ellen             BVAC 9.16 90

Reeks:2

1 2837 Moonen Sanne             AVT  8.00 90

2 2623 Andries Nathalie         ROBA 8.40 91

3 2246 Govaerts Sofie           LOOI 8.73 90

4 2280 Geudens Benedicte        LIER 8.81 91

5 2846 Boeye Stien              BVAC 8.84 91

6 2686 Caers Dorien             ACHL 9.14 91

Reeks:3

1 2574 Vannieuwenhuyse An       VS   8.14 91

2 2638 Janquart Nina            VITA 8.35 90

3 2424 Reniers Wendeline        GENK 8.53 91

4 2633 Vincken Sofie            ATLA 8.61 91

5 2265 Van Thielen Britt        ACHL 9.26 91

Reeks:4

1 9129 Merkx Bieke              NL   8.18 90

2 2302 Stevens Ineke            VMOL 8.43 90

3 2260 Bogaerts Jasmine         ACHL 8.48 90

4 2318 Heggen Hilde             ATLA 8.79 91

5 2384 El Azimani Nassira       SWIN 9.35 91

Reeks:5

1 9136 Lernout Samantha         NL   8.37 91

2 2572 Stroobant Annelies       VS   8.39 91

3 2443 Kindt Thalia             VAMB 8.42 90

4 2343 Staels Veerle            KAPE 8.65 91

5 2459 De Bruijn Severine       ABES 9.15 91

60 meter                  JSM Dames  

Reeks:1

1 784 Lemmens Karolien         AVT  8.06 Jun 89

2 1762 Verboven An              RAM  8.14 Sen 86

3 3682 Peetermans Ilse          ACHL 8.56 Mas 70

4 1570 Van Der Meiren Annick    VOLH 9.06 Sen 83

5 2059 Verschueren Cindy        SWIN 10.37 Sen 86

1647 Verduyn Karlien          AVKA     NA  Sen 86

Reeks:2



1 1426 Borghgraef Nathalie      SWIN 8.31 Sen 86

2 1334 Van Puyvelde Saskia      VOLH 8.55 Sen 84

3 9123 Scheffers Bianca         NL   8.65 Sen 79

4 1975 Baete Sumitra            BVAC 8.84 Sen 83

5 521 Verhoeven Hannah         DUFF 8.97 Jun 89

Reeks:3

1 9169 Breeman Evita            NL   8.26 Jun 89

2 1763 Verboven Natalie         RAM  8.29 Sen 87

3 3269 Bracke Annick            SWIN 8.40 Mas 70

4 2913 Polders Sandra           ATLA 8.93 Mas 71

5 3510 Ceuppens Ingrid          DCLA 9.79 Mas 56

60 meter                  Cad Heren 

Reeks:1

1 9128 Mutebwa Jonathan         NL   7.62 93

2 1316 Meesters Thomas          BVAC 7.79 92

3 658 Verelst Kevin            LOOI 8.28 92

4 817 Camps Jonas              AVT  8.69 92

5 858 Van Honste Dennis        SWIN 9.13 93

Reeks:2

1 1073 Vernieuwe Brian          FLAC 7.97 92

2 9134 Braun Pieter             NL   8.31 93

3 872 Ulens Thijs              VAC  8.52 92

4 9130 Korff De Gidts Ferdinand NL   8.56 93

5 910 Maes Sander              AVT  8.73 92

Reeks:3

1 1521 Claes Frederik           ATLA 7.89 92

2 9137 Schepers Merijn          NL   8.18 92

3 9147 Kamermans Thomas         NL   8.30 92

4 932 De Meester Vincent       BRAB 8.59 93

5 1195 Appelmans  Koen          DAC  9.12 93

Reeks:4

1 860 Sommer Pieter            SWIN 8.13 92

2 767 Heggen Erik              ATLA 8.19 92

3 1161 Devrieze Ruben           AVKA 8.56 92

4 1302 Nulens Pieter            AVT  8.63 93

5 859 Van Der Weken Koen       SWIN 8.65 92

Reeks:5

1 9139 Perigault Monte Joey     NL   7.88 93

2 1038 Neelen Rolf              ESAK 8.16 92

3 815 Creemers Mike            AVT  8.40 93

4 604 Bouckaert Joren          ABES 8.55 93

5 1018 Meeus Filip              LYRA 8.80 93

Reeks:6

1 1138 De Clercq Tom            LYRA 8.01 93

2 1157 Bertels Thomas           ABES 8.08 92

3 1273 Biesemans S™ren          RAM  8.10 92

4 9142 Broekman Tim             NL   8.19 92

5 1021 Vanhees Thomas           ATLA 8.85 93

60 meter                  Sch Heren  

Reeks:1

1 2857 Lemmens Frederik         AVT  7.36 91

2 2206 Bouckaert Jente          ABES 7.86 90

3 2851 Ahmetaj Ari              VAC  7.96 90

4 2398 Borghgraef Toon          SWIN 8.28 91

5 2711 Tielemans Tom            AVKA 8.35 90

Reeks:2



1 2890 Van Den Berghe Kenneth   WIBO 7.26 90

2 2648 Corijn Bram              RAM  7.73 90

3 2920 Croonenborghs Christof   AVKA 7.77 90

4 2812 Goeman Wim               KAPE 8.03 91

5 2902 Meul Stijn               SWIN 8.29 91

Reeks:3

1 2734 Nulens Thomas            AVT  7.58 90

2 2458 Moens Boris              RAM  7.70 91

3 9151 Schellekens Tim          NL   7.86 90

4 9126 Boidin Brian             NL   7.87 90

5 2441 Borghgraef Christophe    SWIN 8.29 91

Reeks:4

1 9140 De Brouwer Jeffrey       NL   7.70 91

2 2735 Taekels Maarten          RAM  7.95 91

3 2324 Hermans Kenny            ATLA 7.97 90

4 2246 Moeremans Stephan        RAM  8.55 91

60 meter                  JSM Heren  

Reeks:1

1 1931 Caethoven Dave           LIER 7.24 Sen 80

2 1870 Wensel Steven            ACBR 7.37 Sen 83

3 2981 Heylen Kevin             DCLA 7.47 Sen 82

4 523 Thieren Emile            VOLH 7.77 Jun 89

5 1965 De Backer Joost          RAM  7.89 Sen 82

6 478 Biesemans Kevin          RAM  7.99 Jun 88

Reeks:2

1 3078 Willaert Michiel*        ACW  7.31 Sen 78

2 3044 Croonenborghs Hendrik    AVKA 7.40 Sen 87

3 326 Binst Johan              RAM  7.64 Jun 89

4 2144 De Bruyn Kenny           LAT  7.81 Sen 83

5 4231 GOEFFERS FREDDY          ACLO 8.47 Mas 52

Reeks:3

1 2595 Vercammen Kristof        LIER 7.17 Sen 87

2 9127 Van Remoortere Bart      NL   7.50 Sen 87

3 585 De Decker Bjorn          WIBO 7.52 Jun 89

4 2851 Vansteenbeeck Chris      ADD  7.89 Sen 80

5 4751 Dierckx Patrick          LIER 8.05 Mas 65

Reeks:4

1 3039 De Blaes Dave            WIBO 7.31 Sen 77

2 2331 Cosyns Leander           DCLA 7.43 Sen 79

3 1815 Versmissen Bart          VMOL 7.68 Sen 87

4 9122 Hill Ricardo             NL   7.70 Mas 55

5 476 Vankeerberghen Kenzy     RAM  8.28 Jun 89

Reeks:5

1 1927 Docquier Ruben           LIER 7.39 Sen 87

2 592 Verduyn Sander           AVKA 7.58 Jun 89

3 2931 Nwobodo David*           BRAB 7.69 Sen 77

4 560 Vanhees Wouter           ATLA 7.81 Jun 89

5 740 Afschrift Jorre          VS   8.02 Jun 89

60m horden 0,762m    Cad Dames  

Reeks:1

1 1519 Voet Enya                VAC  9.69 92

2 653 Van Den Broeck Laura     ACHL 10.20 93

3 826 El Azimani Houria        SWIN 10.25 92

4 659 Meersman Sarah           ACHL 11.38 93

871 Laing Emily              GENK     NA  92

Reeks:2



1 813 De Maitre Ella           RCG  9.42 93

2 1142 Van Damme Lissa          ACBR 9.82 92

3 9125 Breeman Benice           NL   10.58 92

4 1574 Dils Camille             ABES 11.46 93

Reeks:3

1 1027 Francken Anouck          LYRA 9.74 93

2 1571 Smet Anouck              VOLH 10.33 92

3 969 Croes Naomi              ADD  11.33 93

4 1249 Van Gorp Gitte           ACHL 11.38 92

5 9124 Van Prooyen Charissa     NL   11.54 93

Reeks:4

1 1159 Andries Liesbeth         ROBA 9.53 93

2 9141 Minnaard Felicia         NL   9.82 92

3 554 Versmissen Jolein        VMOL 10.67 92

4 566 Van Nuffel Mieke         ACBR 10.92 92

5 888 Vanden Broeck Eva        VAC  12.80 93

60m horden 0,762m    Sch Dames 

Reeks:1

1 2574 Vannieuwenhuyse An       VS   9.26 91

2 2204 Tormans Shana            VMOL 9.70 91

3 2851 Claes Hanne              DCLA 9.92 91

4 2423 Lauwers Nathalie         GENK 10.27 91

5 2302 Stevens Ineke            VMOL 10.58 90

2895 De Coninck Eline         AVKA    DIS  91

Reeks:2

1 2837 Moonen Sanne             AVT  8.95 90

2 2420 Bertels Kristel          LIER 9.43 91

3 2803 Adriaensen Eva           AVKA 10.03 91

4 2259 Verboven Charlotte       ACHL 10.04 91

5 2791 Lanssens Caroline        AVT  10.12 90

Reeks:3

1 2623 Andries Nathalie         ROBA 9.47 91

2 2206 Massage Birgit           VMOL 9.59 90

3 2431 Van Laer Griet           ACHL 9.85 90

4 2343 Staels Veerle            KAPE 9.97 91

5 2607 Dils Renee               ABES 10.80 91

60m horden 0,84m    JSM Dames 

1 784 Lemmens Karolien         AVT  9.17 Jun 89

2 1763 Verboven Natalie         RAM  10.09 Sen 87

3 9145 Middelburg Tamara        NL   10.29 Jun 88

60m horden 0,914m    Cad Heren  

Reeks:1

1 1073 Vernieuwe Brian          FLAC 9.25 92

2 1316 Meesters Thomas          BVAC 9.92 92

3 872 Ulens Thijs              VAC  10.70 92

4 772 Coppieters Jordy         GENK 11.76 92

5 817 Camps Jonas              AVT  12.24 92

Reeks:2

1 9134 Braun Pieter             NL   9.61 93

2 9147 Kamermans Thomas         NL   10.37 92

3 910 Maes Sander              AVT  11.10 92

4 9128 Mutebwa Jonathan         NL   11.34 93

5 9130 Korff De Gidts Ferdinand NL   11.60 93

60m horden 0,914m    Sch Heren 

1 2734 Nulens Thomas            AVT  8.77 90

2 2214 Sleegers Bart            DUFF 9.00 90



3 9151 Schellekens Tim          NL   9.72 90

60m horden 1,067m    Sen Heren 

2851 Vansteenbeeck Chris      ADD      NA  80

60 meter                  Cad Dames A-Finale  

1 976 Vanhaen Shana            AVT  8.13 93

2 1519 Voet Enya                VAC  8.47 92

3 1159 Andries Liesbeth         ROBA 8.49 93

4 9141 Minnaard Felicia         NL   8.66 92

5 9125 Breeman Benice           NL   8.71 92

1411 Linmans Gina             AVT      NG  93

60 meter                  Sch Dames A-Finale  

1 2420 Bertels Kristel          LIER 7.91 91

2 2837 Moonen Sanne             AVT  8.04 90

3 9129 Merkx Bieke              NL   8.08 90

4 2574 Vannieuwenhuyse An       VS   8.19 91

5 2638 Janquart Nina            VITA 8.35 90

6 2204 Tormans Shana            VMOL 8.57 91

60 meter                  JSM Dames A-Finale  

1 784 Lemmens Karolien         AVT  8.05 Jun 89

2 1762 Verboven An              RAM  8.15 Sen 86

3 9169 Breeman Evita            NL   8.27 Jun 89

4 1426 Borghgraef Nathalie      SWIN 8.32 Sen 86

5 3269 Bracke Annick            SWIN 8.44 Mas 70

6 1763 Verboven Natalie         RAM  8.49 Sen 87

60 meter                  Cad Heren A-Finale 

1 9128 Mutebwa Jonathan         NL   7.60 93

2 1316 Meesters Thomas          BVAC 7.79 92

3 1521 Claes Frederik           ATLA 7.87 92

4 9139 Perigault Monte Joey     NL   7.99 93

1138 De Clercq Tom            LYRA     NG  93

1073 Vernieuwe Brian          FLAC     NG  92

60 meter                  Sch Heren A-Finale  

1 2890 Van Den Berghe Kenneth   WIBO 7.25 90

2 2857 Lemmens Frederik         AVT  7.25 91

3 2734 Nulens Thomas            AVT  7.64 90

4 2458 Moens Boris              RAM  7.69 91

5 2648 Corijn Bram              RAM  7.72 90

9140 De Brouwer Jeffrey       NL       NG  91

60 meter                  JSM Heren A-Finale  

1 2595 Vercammen Kristof        LIER 7.14 Sen 87

2 1931 Caethoven Dave           LIER 7.20 Sen 80

3 3039 De Blaes Dave            WIBO 7.30 Sen 77

4 3078 Willaert Michiel*        ACW  7.32 Sen 78

5 1927 Docquier Ruben           LIER 7.45 Sen 87

1870 Wensel Steven            ACBR     NG  Sen 83

verspringen               Cad Dames  

1 976 Vanhaen Shana            AVT  4.95m 93

2 969 Croes Naomi              ADD  4.93m 93

3 871 Laing Emily              GENK 4.91m 92

4 813 De Maitre Ella           RCG  4.78m 93

5 1027 Francken Anouck          LYRA 4.61m 93

6 566 Van Nuffel Mieke         ACBR 4.57m 92

7 1411 Linmans Gina             AVT  4.48m 93

8 657 Janssen Lieze            ACHL 4.48m 92

9 554 Versmissen Jolein        VMOL 4.46m 92

10 619 Lauwers Ine              RAM  4.39m 92



11 1249 Van Gorp Gitte           ACHL 4.39m 92

12 1406 Van Hoyweghen Joyce      ABES 4.33m 93

13 9138 Van Driessche Anne       NL   4.30m 92

14 844 Devos Sara               VS   4.29m 93

15 827 Claes Jente              SWIN 4.28m 92

16 961 Evers Elise              ACHL 4.25m 93

17 975 Richter Saraya           KAPE 4.19m 92

18 651 Govaerts Anke            ACHL 4.04m 93

19 1023 Van Bockstal Lieselotte  LYRA 4.03m 92

20 9143 Stolk Amy                NL   4.01m 92

21 728 Clerx Kelly              ATLA 3.97m 92

22 9141 Minnaard Felicia         NL   3.96m 92

23 718 Janssens Lyn             VOLH 3.75m 93

24 1578 Stokman Liesbeth         KAPE 3.24m 93

25 902 Umans Kirsten            SWIN 3.19m 93

verspringen               Sch Dames 

1 2837 Moonen Sanne             AVT  5.52m 90

2 2431 Van Laer Griet           ACHL 5.10m 90

3 2638 Janquart Nina            VITA 5.01m 90

4 2803 Adriaensen Eva           AVKA 4.99m 91

5 2204 Tormans Shana            VMOL 4.98m 91

6 2443 Kindt Thalia             VAMB 4.92m 90

7 2423 Lauwers Nathalie         GENK 4.91m 91

8 2895 De Coninck Eline         AVKA 4.87m 91

9 2260 Bogaerts Jasmine         ACHL 4.72m 90

10 2574 Vannieuwenhuyse An       VS   4.63m 91

11 9132 Thoolen Myrte            NL   4.60m 91

12 9120 Van Zanten Anouk         NL   4.42m 90

13 2259 Verboven Charlotte       ACHL 4.35m 91

14 2424 Reniers Wendeline        GENK 4.28m 91

15 2318 Heggen Hilde             ATLA 4.21m 91

16 2384 El Azimani Nassira       SWIN 4.17m 91

17 2265 Van Thielen Britt        ACHL 3.84m 91

18 2686 Caers Dorien             ACHL 3.81m 91

19 9131 Goeman Ellen             BVAC 3.74m 90

verspringen               JSM Dames 

1 9145 Middelburg Tamara        NL   5.00m Jun 88

2 521 Verhoeven Hannah         DUFF 4.91m Jun 89

3 3682 Peetermans Ilse          ACHL 4.40m Mas 70

4 480 Vanden Broeck Sofie      VAC  4.38m Jun 88

5 2913 Polders Sandra           ATLA 4.20m Mas 71

6 3510 Ceuppens Ingrid          DCLA 3.98m Mas 56

7 704 Haesendonckx Hymke       ACHL 3.94m Jun 89

8 2793 Moenssens Christel       AT84 3.93m Mas 63

9 2059 Verschueren Cindy        SWIN 3.07m Sen 86

verspringen               Sch Heren  

1 2389 De Maitre Sam            RCG  6.46m 90

2 2740 Vanhaeren Bram           KAPE 6.35m 90

3 2857 Lemmens Frederik         AVT  6.30m 91

4 2735 Taekels Maarten          RAM  6.06m 91

5 9140 De Brouwer Jeffrey       NL   5.64m 91

6 2324 Hermans Kenny            ATLA 5.59m 90

verspringen               JSM Heren  

1 507 Buys Lukas               SGOL 6.90m Jun 88

2 585 De Decker Bjorn          WIBO 6.63m Jun 89

3 536 Marynissen Wim           AVKA 6.43m Jun 88



4 560 Vanhees Wouter           ATLA 6.04m Jun 89

5 2758 Baete Kevin              BVAC 5.69m Sen 86

6 2851 Vansteenbeeck Chris      ADD  5.54m Sen 80

7 740 Afschrift Jorre          VS   5.31m Jun 89

verspringen               Cad Heren  

1 1316 Meesters Thomas          BVAC 5.44m 92

2 9139 Perigault Monte Joey     NL   5.43m 93

3 767 Heggen Erik              ATLA 5.40m 92

4 9134 Braun Pieter             NL   5.23m 93

5 687 Vanderheijden Mathias    ACHL 5.12m 92

6 1521 Claes Frederik           ATLA 4.89m 92

7 1158 Van Wouwe Tom            ABES 4.85m 92

8 817 Camps Jonas              AVT  4.80m 92

9 9137 Schepers Merijn          NL   4.78m 92

10 9153 Schellekens Dion         NL   4.60m 93

11 1414 Akenzua Neil             ABES 4.55m 93

12 1021 Vanhees Thomas           ATLA 4.20m 93

13 1195 Appelmans  Koen          DAC  4.13m 93

1157 Bertels Thomas           ABES     NG  92

910 Maes Sander              AVT      NG  92

hoogspringen              AC Dames  

1 1142 Van Damme Lissa          ACBR 1.61m Cad 92

2 2431 Van Laer Griet           ACHL 1.61m Sch 90

3 2206 Massage Birgit           VMOL 1.50m Sch 90

4 861 Van Kerckvoorde Vanessa  RIEM 1.50m Cad 92

5 1250 Van Hoeck Leen           ACHL 1.45m Cad 93

6 1050 Van Den Bossche Sofie    ZELE 1.40m Cad 92

6 1140 De Prijck Karen          ABES 1.40m Cad 93

8 826 El Azimani Houria        SWIN 1.35m Cad 92

9 653 Van Den Broeck Laura     ACHL 1.30m Cad 93

10 2793 Moenssens Christel       AT84 1.20m Mas 63

hoogspringen              AC Heren 

1 536 Marynissen Wim           AVKA 1.90m Jun 88

2 592 Verduyn Sander           AVKA 1.81m Jun 89

3 2740 Vanhaeren Bram           KAPE 1.75m Sch 90

4 1161 Devrieze Ruben           AVKA 1.70m Cad 92

5 9142 Broekman Tim             NL   1.70m Cad 92

6 1868 Permentier Johan         SPBO 1.70m Sen 79

6 1815 Versmissen Bart          VMOL 1.70m Sen 87

8 2249 Segers Jasper            SPBO 1.65m Sch 90

9 910 Maes Sander              AVT  1.65m Cad 92

9 2214 Sleegers Bart            DUFF 1.65m Sch 90

11 860 Sommer Pieter            SWIN 1.60m Cad 92

11 2812 Goeman Wim               KAPE 1.60m Sch 91

11 9153 Schellekens Dion         NL   1.60m Cad 92

14 1158 Van Wouwe Tom            ABES 1.50m Cad 92

15 817 Camps Jonas              AVT  1.50m Cad 92

15 2851 Vansteenbeeck Chris      ADD  1.50m Sen 80

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Min Heren  

1 7210 Kaberuka Stefaan         DAC  8.71m 94

2 6571 De Meester Laurens       BRAB 6.09m 94

3 6947 Janquart Mitchel         VITA 4.80m 95

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Dames  

1 3019 Sagon Julie              ABES 9.45m 96

2 3972 Van Hoyweghen Whitley    ABES 6.76m 96

3 3723 Van Hoeck Ine            ACHL 6.05m 96



4 4233 Verschooren Winke        SWIN 4.43m 96

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Pup Heren  

1 4817 Van De Vijver Lorenzo    ACBR 7.10m 97

2 4923 Verschooren Witse        SWIN 5.04m 97

kogelstoten 2,000kg       Min Dames  

1 5580 Hayen Leen               TACT 10.88m 95

2 5522 Lambregts Ylen           TUAC 9.93m 94

3 5649 Van Bockstal Rebekka     LYRA 9.52m 94

4 5846 Snyers Hanne             AVT  9.37m 94

5 6305 Neven Liselotte          AVT  8.99m 94

6 5417 Marchand Dinah           SWIN 8.21m 94

7 5488 Laing Brittany           GENK 7.32m 94

8 5641 Francken Margaux         LYRA 7.25m 95

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  

1 1051 Van Hauwermeiren Nele    ZELE 12.30m 92

2 666 Ahmidach Sana            AT84 12.06m 92

3 978 Venken Laura             AVT  11.04m 92

4 975 Richter Saraya           KAPE 10.49m 92

5 653 Van Den Broeck Laura     ACHL 9.48m 93

6 871 Laing Emily              GENK 9.24m 92

7 861 Van Kerckvoorde Vanessa  RIEM 9.19m 92

8 728 Clerx Kelly              ATLA 8.82m 92

9 940 Verhofstadt Tess         ROBA 8.29m 93

10 1039 Daniels Annemie          AVKA 8.28m 92

11 1304 Van Nieuwenhuyse Els     RAM  8.23m 92

12 1099 Dierckx Sarah            MAC  8.09m 93

13 1481 Dato Caroline            AVT  7.96m 93

14 826 El Azimani Houria        SWIN 7.93m 92

15 1250 Van Hoeck Leen           ACHL 7.45m 93

16 9121 Van Zanten Joyce         NL   7.01m 93

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  

1 1073 Vernieuwe Brian          FLAC 13.73m 92

2 780 Stevens Thomas           SPBO 12.54m 93

3 658 Verelst Kevin            LOOI 12.39m 92

4 687 Vanderheijden Mathias    ACHL 12.30m 92

5 1508 Narmon Bart              VAC  11.84m 93

6 1038 Neelen Rolf              ESAK 11.69m 92

7 815 Creemers Mike            AVT  10.94m 93

8 1157 Bertels Thomas           ABES 10.30m 92

9 1018 Meeus Filip              LYRA 10.13m 93

10 772 Coppieters Jordy         GENK 9.64m 92

11 9135 Korff De Gids Philip     NL   9.54m 93

12 9147 Kamermans Thomas         NL   8.74m 92

13 1195 Appelmans  Koen          DAC  6.94m 93

14 1206 Van Hoye Sander          LYRA 6.54m 93

kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames 

1 9172 Boekelman Melissa        NL   16.68m Jun 89

2 1630 Verlinden Sophie         WIBO 12.11m Sen 79

3 421 Van Puyvelde Hannah      SPBO 10.67m Jun 89

4 1303 Geukens Inge             DALO 10.24m Sen 85

5 1424 Van Tichelen Dorien      SWIN 9.94m Sen 86

6 9145 Middelburg Tamara        NL   9.77m Jun 88

7 1368 Sauviller An             KAPE 9.50m Sen 78

8 1316 Heyninck Veerle          RAM  8.95m Sen 77

9 3873 De Wolf Kathleen         RAM  8.85m Mas 67

10 2059 Verschueren Cindy        SWIN 5.54m Sen 86



kogelstoten 4,000kg       Sch Dames  

1 2246 Govaerts Sofie           LOOI 10.84m 90

2 2472 Verhofstadt Elissa       ROBA 10.38m 91

3 2429 Sterckx Inne             ACHL 10.37m 90

4 2503 Eeckhout Evelien         VS   9.96m 90

5 2791 Lanssens Caroline        AVT  9.51m 90

6 2280 Geudens Benedicte        LIER 9.14m 91

7 2384 El Azimani Nassira       SWIN 8.25m 91

8 2646 Roggeman Evelien         VS   8.16m 91

9 9129 Merkx Bieke              NL   7.02m 90

10 2385 Van De Voorde Freya      SWIN 6.47m 90

11 2423 Lauwers Nathalie         GENK 6.21m 91

kogelstoten 7,260kg       SM Heren  

1 2152 Eeckhout Filip           VS   15.47m Sen 79

2 1805 Geukens Bart             LOOI 13.53m Sen 82

3 2154 Eeckhout Frederik        VS   13.47m Sen 85

4 5391 Wils Rudi                VMOL 12.47m Mas 67

5 9149 Beerens Kris             NL   10.12m Sen 83

2858 Neven Michiel            AVT      NG  Sch 90

kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  

1 2782 Denissen Jelle           AVT  13.11m 91

2 9151 Schellekens Tim          NL   12.37m 90

3 2341 Coppieters Yannick       GENK 12.21m 90

4 2812 Goeman Wim               KAPE 10.89m 91

5 2858 Neven Michiel            AVT  8.89m 90

kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  

1 530 Vannieuwenhuyse Stijn    VS   12.82m 89

2 602 Swinnen Rutger           AVT  11.34m 88

3 476 Vankeerberghen Kenzy     RAM  10.89m 89

60m horden 0,762m    Cad Dames A-Finale  

1 813 De Maitre Ella           RCG  9.34 93

2 1159 Andries Liesbeth         ROBA 9.58 93

3 1027 Francken Anouck          LYRA 9.73 93

4 9141 Minnaard Felicia         NL   10.06 92

1142 Van Damme Lissa          ACBR     NG  92

1519 Voet Enya                VAC      NG  92

60m horden 0,762m    Sch Dames A-Finale  

1 2837 Moonen Sanne             AVT  8.83 90

2 2574 Vannieuwenhuyse An       VS   9.23 91

3 2623 Andries Nathalie         ROBA 9.50 91

4 2206 Massage Birgit           VMOL 9.54 90

5 2204 Tormans Shana            VMOL 9.68 91

2420 Bertels Kristel          LIER     NG  91

60m horden 0,914m    Cad Heren A-Finale  

1 9147 Kamermans Thomas         NL   10.20 92

2 1316 Meesters Thomas          BVAC 10.21 92

3 872 Ulens Thijs              VAC  10.40 92

910 Maes Sander              AVT      NG  92

9134 Braun Pieter             NL       NG  93

1073 Vernieuwe Brian          FLAC     NG  92

60 meter                  Cad Dames B-Finale  

1 871 Laing Emily              GENK 8.57 92

2 1027 Francken Anouck          LYRA 8.70 93

3 827 Claes Jente              SWIN 8.78 92

4 9143 Stolk Amy                NL   8.82 92

5 666 Ahmidach Sana            AT84 9.07 92



657 Janssen Lieze            ACHL     NG  92

60 meter                  Sch Dames B-Finale 

1 9136 Lernout Samantha         NL   8.33 91

2 2623 Andries Nathalie         ROBA 8.41 91

3 2572 Stroobant Annelies       VS   8.43 91

2302 Stevens Ineke            VMOL     NG  90

2443 Kindt Thalia             VAMB     NG  90

2260 Bogaerts Jasmine         ACHL     NG  90

60 meter                  Cad Heren B-Finale  

1 1273 Biesemans S™ren          RAM  8.05 92

2 1038 Neelen Rolf              ESAK 8.10 92

3 767 Heggen Erik              ATLA 8.22 92

4 1157 Bertels Thomas           ABES 8.25 92

5 9137 Schepers Merijn          NL   8.37 92

860 Sommer Pieter            SWIN     NG  92

60 meter                  Sch Heren B-Finale  

1 2735 Taekels Maarten          RAM  7.45 91

2 9151 Schellekens Tim          NL   7.95 90

3 2851 Ahmetaj Ari              VAC  7.95 90

9126 Boidin Brian             NL       NG  90

2920 Croonenborghs Christof   AVKA     NG  90

2206 Bouckaert Jente          ABES     NG  90

60 meter                  JSM Heren B-Finale  

1 2331 Cosyns Leander           DCLA 7.43 Sen 79

2 585 De Decker Bjorn          WIBO 7.49 Jun 89

3 2981 Heylen Kevin             DCLA 7.54 Sen 82

592 Verduyn Sander           AVKA     NG  Jun 89

9127 Van Remoortere Bart      NL       NG  Sen 87

3044 Croonenborghs Hendrik    AVKA     NG  Sen 87

60m horden 0,762m    Cad Dames B-Finale  

1 826 El Azimani Houria        SWIN 10.02 92

2 554 Versmissen Jolein        VMOL 10.71 92

566 Van Nuffel Mieke         ACBR     NG  92

9125 Breeman Benice           NL       NG  92

653 Van Den Broeck Laura     ACHL     NG  93

1571 Smet Anouck              VOLH     NG  92


